The work which forms the subject of this invitation to tender shall be financed by MINAD pN zozsPublic Investment Budget; Line: MINADER/,IB/S'V/E D A/2023.
5 - Estimated Cost
The estimat"a 

"otEle rvork followingpriorstuclics srancis at the sum of FCFA 16,000,000 (sixteenmillion francs)

I - C_olsultation of Tcnder File:
Interested bidders catr consult tlrellrd"r Illc at thc IIeacl olÏce of sowEDA, Buea (Depart,re,t ofAdmi,istration a,d Finance) cluring rvorking hours (7.30 a.m. to 3.30 p.m.) Monday to Friday.
1: ^. 

Acquisition of Tendcr l,.ilc: